

## 蟹江町西之森刎畑地区 住所旧新对照表

平成26年11月1日実施

旧住所			新住所		備考
大字名	小字名	番地	町名	番地	
大字西之森	字刎畑	25-1	西之森三丁目	81	
大字西之森	字刎畑	26-1	西之森三丁目	82	
大字西之森	字刎畑	26-3	西之森三丁目	83	
大字西之森	字刎畑	30	西之森三丁目	87	
大字西之森	字刎畑	38	西之森三丁目	47	
大字西之森	字刎畑	135-1	西之森三丁目	69	
大字西之森	字刎畑	135-5	西之森三丁目	70	
大字西之森	字刎畑	151-1	西之森三丁目	66	

## 蟹江町西之森刎畑地区 住所新旧対照表

平成26年11月1日実施

新住所		旧住所			備考
町名	番地	大字名	小字名	番地	
西之森三丁目	47	大字西之森	字刎畑	38	
西之森三丁目	66	大字西之森	字刎畑	151-1	
西之森三丁目	69	大字西之森	字刎畑	135-1	
西之森三丁目	70	大字西之森	字刎畑	135-5	
西之森三丁目	81	大字西之森	字刎畑	25-1	
西之森三丁目	82	大字西之森	字刎畑	26-1	
西之森三丁目	83	大字西之森	字刎畑	26-3	
西之森三丁目	87	大字西之森	字刎畑	30	